
Tipping Fee Schedule Effective January 1, 2022 

Camrose Regional Sanitary Landfill Site 

 

Waste Disposed During Normal Hours: 

 Residential Waste    $70/t 

  

Commercial Waste    $85/t 

 Construction and Demolition   $85/t 

 Industrial (Inert, Single Commodity)  $85/t 

 Hunting Debris     $85/t 

 

 Clean Fill Soil     $0/t if free of debris 

Compostable Organics    $0/t if placed in compost compound 

 

Outside region additional surcharge  Double applicable rate 

Accepted only with prior approval  

From Camrose Regional Solid Waste  

Authority 

 

Special Waste (environmental) Upon Analysis 

 Hydrocarbon Contaminated Soil Max 10k ppm $16 – $18/t 

 Asbestos (24 Hour Advance Notice Required) $100/t + 1 hour min equipment charge ($100/hr) 

 Used Oil & Used Oil Containers   $0/t 

 Appliances (White Goods)    $5/item 

 Appliances (Refrigerant Present)   $25/item 

 Batteries     $0/t 

Pesticide Containers    $0/t 

Wood and Metal      $55/t to $85/t based on separation 

Tires (No Rims, or Rubber Tracks)   $0/t to $85/t based on separation staking and sorting 

No tires accepted from outside region 

 

Waste Disposed Outside Normal Hours – combination below as required 

Scalehouse $30/hr 

Equipment $100/hr 

Disposal at applicable rates 

 

 

Residential waste generated by residents of Camrose County will have tipping fees paid by the County at a rate of $70/t 

 

 
The rates in red are increased $10/t over the 2021 rates. The increased rates are to cover the increased closure 

and post closure costs. 

 

 

 


